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CONTACT Us!

6000 W Executive Drive | Suite A ELECTRICAL SALES, INC.
MANUFACTURERS RERRES;ENTATIVE

Mequon, WI | 53092
Office: 262.478.0680 or 800.229.227
Website: Lakeshoreelectrical.net

Please send orders to: orders@lakeshoreelectrical.net
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NAME EMAIL CELL PHONE TERRITORY
Jerry Duwell — Principal jerry.duwell@lakeshoreelectrical.net 414-559-6469 Milwaukee area

2 Jon Franklin — Principal jon.franklin@lakeshoreelectrical.net 414-403-6188 Fox Valley, UP

% Jay Longley jav.longley@Iakeshoreelectrical.net 608-345-1366 Madison area / N. Central WI

‘:% Allen Duwell allen.duwell@Iakeshoreelectrical.net 262-662-1470 Southeastern W|

8 Len Atkins len.atkins@lakeshoreelectrical.net 920-370-2574 Northern W C-H specialist
Heidi Ruiz heidi.ruiz@lakeshoreelectrical.net 262-226-5353 Southern W1 C-H specialist
NAME EMAIL LINES
Korene Sheridan korene.sheridan@lakeshoreelectrical.net B-Line, HPS, Intermatic

ﬁ Kaylee Juhasz kaylee.juhasz@lakeshoreelectrical.net C-H’s, Surge, Edison, Wiring Devices; EPCO, Dottie

©

E Amy Cook commodities@lakeshoreelectrical.net Alan Wire, Rectorseal, Wheatland

E Katherine Humboldt katherine.humboldt@Ilakeshoreelectrical.net Berko/Qmark, Cantex, Ideal, GE Current

Linda Walter linda.walter@Ilakeshoreelectrical.net




